CAMLOCK COUPLING DP

5027-00

Part No.

50270012
50270016
50270020
50270024
50270032
50270040
50270048
50270064
50270080
50270096

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info Pressure 10 bar.

Product info2 Avaliable materials: Brass, Stainless steel 316,
Polypropylene. (See related products)

Product group 500
Type Cam-Lock

Material Aluminum

Dimension
3/4"

g

11/4"
11/2"
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